
Fun, Fit, and Fresh Summer BINGO – Reporting Calendar 

• Each Thursday, starting July 9th, Health Matters will email participants the next week’s BINGO 
card. The BINGO card is valid for activities completed Monday-Sunday of the following week. 

• Each Wednesday, starting July 22nd, participants must report their BINGOs online by 5:00 PM 
MDT to be eligible for weekly prizes. Weekly prize winners will be announced in the email the 
next day! 

Thursday, July 9  Week 1 BINGO card emailed to participants. 

Monday, July 13  Week 1 starts! 

Thursday, July 16  Week 2 BINGO card emailed to participants. 

Monday, July 20  Week 2 starts! 

Wednesday, July 22  Report Week 1 BINGOs online. 

Thursday, July 23  Week 3 BINGO card emailed to participants. 

Monday, July 27  Week 3 starts! 

Wednesday, July 29  Report Week 2 BINGOs online. 

Thursday, July 30  Week 4 BINGO cards emailed to participants.  

Monday, August 3  Week 4 starts! 

Wednesday, August 5  Report Week 3 BINGOs online. 

Wednesday, August 12 Report Week 4 BINGOs online. 

Thursday, August 13  Grand prize winners announced via email. 

 

Questions? Email Health Matters or call 208-854-3066. 
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